'IIl' BRITISH POWERL'FTING Club & Gym Finder

(@ British Powerlifting Approved)

Scotland
Region Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name
Highlands, Highland Barbell Club https://www.facebook.com/HighlandBarbe | Judith highlandbarbellclubsec@gmail.com
Inverness lIClub/ Davison
Wales
North & Mid Wales
Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address

Name



https://www.facebook.com/HighlandBarbellClub/
https://www.facebook.com/HighlandBarbellClub/
highlandbarbellclubsec@gmail.com

South East Wales

Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name
Cardiff Synergi Weightlifting & https://www.synergiweightliftingclub.com | Tanya Bull Tanya@walespowerlifting.com
Powerlifting Club
Sabrina mooresm2@gmail.com
Moore
South West Wales
Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name
Northern Ireland
Region Club Website Contact Contact Email Address

Name



https://www.synergiweightliftingclub.com/
mailto:Tanya@walespowerlifting.com
mailto:mooresm2@gmail.com

England

Greater London

Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name

Elephant & Castle | P10 Powerlifting Club @ https://www.p10.fitness/powerlifting/ | Paul Marsh info@p10.fitness

South East

Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name

Whitstable (Kent) Prime Performance Gym http://www.primeperformancegym.co Craig Wilkins | craig@craigwilkins.co.uk

m/

Milton Regis, Milton Regis Powerlifting Club | http://www.mwlclub.com/ Mark Macey | markm140@outlook.com

Sittingbourne at The Fitness Centre

Dover Adam Reilly | adamreilly@btinternet.com

Astor Powerlifting Club @



https://www.p10.fitness/powerlifting/
mailto:info@p10.fitness
http://www.primeperformancegym.com/
http://www.primeperformancegym.com/
craig@craigwilkins.co.uk
http://www.mwlclub.com/
markm140@outlook.com
mailto:adamreilly@btinternet.com

South West

Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name
Cheltenham Cheltenham Weightlifting | www.cheltenhamweightliftingclub.co.uk Matthew strengthshack@gmail.com
Club Parker
Swindon Swindon Barbell @ www.swindonbarbell.com Charlotte lifter@swindonbarbell.com
Shotton-Gale
Gloucester Gloucester Powerlifting www.gloucestershirepowerlifting.com Ryan Ryan@gloucestershirepowerlifting.com
Edwards
Yorkshire & North East
Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name
Leeds Implexus Powerlifting http://implexusgym.com/ Chloe specialised@implexusgym.com
Boomer
Malton ASC Performance https://www.ascperformance.com/ Adam info@ascperformance.com
Sawyers
North West
Locality Club Website Contact Name | Contact Email Address
Liverpool Taylor's Strength Training | www.taylorsstrength.co.uk Danny Taylor | danny@taylorsstrength.co.uk
Liverpool Liverpool Barbell www.liverpoolbarbell.co.uk Jordan Contact@liverpoolbarbell.co.uk
McLaughlin
Lancaster Lean Body Strength Club | https://www.facebook.com/leanbodystrengthclub/ | Josh Lancaster | leanbodysystems@gmail.com



http://www.cheltenhamweightliftingclub.co.uk/
mailto:strengthshack@gmail.com
www.swindonbarbell.com
mailto:lifter@swindonbarbell.com
http://www.gloucestershirepowerlifting.com/
mailto:Ryan@gloucestershirepowerlifting.com
http://implexusgym.com/
specialised@implexusgym.com
https://www.ascperformance.com/
mailto:info@ascperformance.com
www.taylorsstrength.co.uk 
danny@taylorsstrength.co.uk
www.liverpoolbarbell.co.uk
Contact@liverpoolbarbell.co.uk
https://www.facebook.com/leanbodystrengthclub/
mailto:leanbodysystems@gmail.com

North Midlands

Locality Club Website Contact Name Contact Email Address

Mansfield Old Tyme Strength www.oldtymestrength.com Chris Roberts chris.roberts@oldtymestrength.com
South Midlands

Locality Club Website Contact Name Contact Email Address

Woodley, Reading

Woodley Barbell

http://corefitnessandweights.co.uk/

Roger Hamilton-
Smith

rh_smith@hotmail.com

Oxford Oxford University http://ouplc.club/ Lily Erskine lily.erskine@hertford.ox.ac.uk
Powerlifting Club
Southampton Southampton Barbell http://southamptonbarbell.co.uk Tom Kelly info@southamptonbarbell.co.uk

(07951671886)

Milton Keynes

MK Barbell Club

http://championstrength.co.uk/mk-

barbell/

Faye Jordan

mkbarbellclub@gmail.com



www.oldtymestrength.com
mailto:chris.roberts@oldtymestrength.com
http://corefitnessandweights.co.uk/
rh_smith@hotmail.com
http://ouplc.club/
lily.erskine@hertford.ox.ac.uk
http://southamptonbarbell.co.uk/
info@southamptonbarbell.co.uk
http://championstrength.co.uk/mk-barbell/
http://championstrength.co.uk/mk-barbell/
mailto:mkbarbellclub@gmail.com

East Midlands

Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name
Northampton The Farm Kevin Jane kevin@kjane.fsbusiness.co.uk
Norwich Phoenix Gym Norwich https://phoenixgymnorwich.co.uk/ Eric Mata mataerik@windowslive.com
(07598707621)
Milton Keynes Milton Keynes http://www.maloneyperformance.com Sean sean@maloneyperformance.com
Powersports Maloney

Towcester Yardley Gobion https://www.facebook.com/YardleyPowerl | Steve Walker | Steeplejack.60@outlook.com
Powerlifting Club iftingClub/
Bedford Tribe Strength www.tribestrength.co.uk Krystopher khrysspeed@gmail.com
Speed
Milton Keynes Champion Strength & http://championstrength.co.uk Andy Champ | Info@championstrength.co.uk
Conditioning
Aylesbury Aylesbury Powerlifting http://oneillstrength.co.uk/ Joseph enquiries@oneillstrength.co.uk
ONeill/Sophia
Harley
Rettendon, Unified Strength Gym http://www.unifiedstrength.co.uk Charlotte charlottemacpherson95@gmail.com
Chelmsford, Essex Macpherson
West Midlands
Locality Club Website Contact Contact Email Address
Name
Dudley West Midlands Jas Singh jsinghcy@yahoo.co.uk
Powerlifting Club
Coventry Wildcard Strength & www.wildcardsc.com Alex Burrell alexskburrell@gmail.com

Conditioning



mailto:kevin@kjane.fsbusiness.co.uk
https://phoenixgymnorwich.co.uk/
mailto:mataerik@windowslive.com
http://www.maloneyperformance.com/mkpowersports.html
mailto:sean@maloneyperformance.com
https://www.facebook.com/YardleyPowerliftingClub/
https://www.facebook.com/YardleyPowerliftingClub/
Steeplejack.60@outlook.com
www.tribestrength.co.uk
mailto:khrysspeed@gmail.com
http://championstrength.co.uk/
mailto:Info@championstrength.co.uk
http://oneillstrength.co.uk/
mailto:enquiries@oneillstrength.co.uk
http://www.unifiedstrength.co.uk/
mailto:charlottemacpherson95@gmail.com
mailto:jsinghcy@yahoo.co.uk
www.wildcardsc.com
mailto:alexskburrell@gmail.com

